The Waterfowl Festival's William A. Perry Scholarship Program

40 S. Harrison Street Easton, Maryland 21663

STUDENT VOLUNTEER CERTIFICATION & VALIDATION

<u>VOLUNTEERS</u>: The Waterfowl Festival and its various Programs would not be remotely possible without the dedication and contributions of literally hundreds and hundreds of volunteers. Pioneer volunteers, including the late William A. Perry, *dreamed*, *developed* and established many successful and sustainable Programs by the Waterfowl Festival. As many high school and college/university student volunteers have and continue to provide valuable assistance to the Festival, the Perry family in collaboration with the Waterfowl Festival, established a Scholarship Program for its student volunteers.

CONDITIONS – This fully completed & signed Student Volunteer Certification & Validation Form <u>must</u> be submitted with the Scholarship Application.

STUDENT VOLUNTEER CERTIFICATION

| Name: | | | | | |
|--|--------------|-------------|--------------------------|-----|--|
| Brief Description of the Work you | Performed: | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Date(s) & Hours of the Work you P | erformed: | | | | |
| Date:Hrs | Date: | Hrs | Date: | Hrs | |
| <u>VALI</u> | DATION OF ST | UDENT VOLUN | ITEER | | |
| Volunteer Chair or Staff Name: | Print | | | | |
| Area of Student Volunteer Work: _ | | | | | |
| Student Volunteer Signature: Signature: | | | Volunteer Chair or Staff | | |
| Date: | | Date: | | | |

NOTE: THIS FULLY COMPLETED FORM MUST BE SUBMITTED WITH THE SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION.